
Overcome Sign Up 
if you would prefer to email us to sign up rather than share your information below please email director@aspenstrong.org with the Subject Line: OVERCOME FOR PARENTS

First and Last Name City You Live In Email Phone Number
Made Donation Y/N
Donation LINK

1 Kristine Brewitz Aspen Kbrewitz@gmail.com 651-253-3605
2 Mandy Scott Basalt Amandaleescott@comcast.net
3 Nancy Gould Miami nancygould03@gmail.com 305-467-5438
4 Ashley Connolly Aspen Ashleyinaspen@gmail.com 9706187007
5 Ivana Wood Basalt Ivana.wood@gmail.com 970-355-4142
6 Tersia Aspen
7 Claudia Pawl Carbondale claudiapawl@gmail.com 970-963-8425
8 Resa Hayes Glenwood Springs resahayes@me.com 970-379-2763

THERE IS ONLY SPACE FOR 8 PEOPLE TO JOIN THIS CLASS.  PLEASE ADD YOUR NAME TO THE WAITLIST SO WE CAN CONTACT YOU IF THINGS CHANGE OR FOR A FUTURE CLASS
1 Valerie Valenzuela valmariet@hotmail.com 9703660422
2 Rosa Saucedo New Castle rosa.saucedo@pitkincounty.com 970-471-9038
3 Kate Francis Aspen Kfrancis@aspensnowmass.com 9706185074
4 Abby Nims Lavy Aspen abbynims@gmail.com 970-274-1207
5 Heather Ramsey Glenwood Springs heatheramsey@yahoo.com
6 Fernanda Stear Aspen fernanda_gz@hotmail.com 970-274-2471
7
8

https://aspenstrongfoundation.app.neoncrm.com/np/clients/aspenstrongfoundation/donation.jsp?campaign=3&
https://aspenstrongfoundation.app.neoncrm.com/np/clients/aspenstrongfoundation/donation.jsp?campaign=3&

